
Kellergeschoss, Immo-ID: 205182-FTS0150

Keller1
Bad|WC

Flur:
Keller1:
Keller2:
Heizung:

Gesamt ca.:

Nutzflächen:
2,64m²
5,30m²
8,49m²
5,10m²

21,50m²

Strassenseite

Gartenseite

Keller2

Heizung

Treppe 
EG

Wohnen

Essen

Kochen

Terrasse
Freisitz

Windfang:
Schlafen:
Essen:
Kochen:
Wohnen:
Bad|WC: 

Gesamt ca.:

Wohnflächen:
2,99m²

12,10m²
11,12m²

6,04m²
6,71m²
5,66m²

44,00m²

Flur


